Pump Prices Effective From 16 December, 2022

S.No

Petrol Pump

City/Address

District

Feeding Depot

RTD

Local Freight

PMG

HSD

1

Bharaj Filling Station

Mouza bharaj
karriwala road,
Distt. Guirat

Gujrat

CHAK PIRANA

120

0.83

218.63

229.13

Ali Filling Station

At Mouza Dinga,
on Dinga Kharian
Road Tehsil
Kharian, Distt.
Gujrat

Gujrat

CHAK PIRANA

80

0.83

218.63

229.13

Mian Filling Station

Mouza
Narowali,Tehsil
& District Gujrat.

Gujrat

CHAK PIRANA

52

0.83

218.63

229.13

Bismillah Filling Station

At Mouza
Khuthiala
Shaikhan, Tehsil
& Distt. Mandi
Bahaudin

Mandi Bahaudin

CHAK PIRANA

176

1.07

218.87

229.37

Younas Filling Station

At Mouza
Jhummat, B/w
Km No. 5/6 From
Sambrial, Tehsil
Sambrial,Distt.
Sialkot

Sialkot

CHAK PIRANA

130

0.83

218.63

229.13

Khan Petroleum

At Mouza
DilawarCheema,
Tehsil
Wazirabad,
Dist.Gujranwala
Puniab

Gujranwala

CHAK PIRANA

140

0.85

218.65

229.15

Ch Amanullah Filling Station

Mouza Nawan
Day, Bhagowal
chowk. Distt.
Sialkot

Sialkot

CHAK PIRANA

210

1.27

219.07

229.57

Attique Filling Station

pl/o Marakiwal
Sadha, Distt.
Sialkot

Sialkot

CHAK PIRANA

186

1.13

218.93

229.43

Sardar Filling Station

At Mouza
Muzaffarpur, on
Ugoki Road,
Distt. Sialkot

Sialkot

CHAK PIRANA

160

0.97

218.77

229.27

10

Bismillah Filling Station

Mouza Kotli
khokhran, Dsitt.
Sialkot

Sialkot

CHAK PIRANA

122

0.83

218.63

229.13

"

Rafi Filling Station

At Mouza Chakri,
Tehsil Daska.
Distt. Sialkot

Sialkot

CHAK PIRANA

198

1.20

219.00

229.50

12

STF Filling Station

At Mouza Orang
abad Kohat Fateh
Jhang Road, Dist
Attock

Attock

CHAK PIRANA

220

1.33

219.13

229.63

13

Nabhra Filling Station

At Mouza Jhoke
Faqeer Atta
Muhammad,
Distt. Bhakkar

Bhakkar

JiMmco

310

1.88

219.68

230.18

14

Qalander Filling Station

Mouza Kot chutta
Chak no.1, Distt.
DG Khan

DG Khan

Jimco

124

0.83

218.63

229.13

15

Malik Abdullah Filling Station

At Mouza Gadai
Gharbi. Distt. DG
Khan

DG Khan

JiMco

136

0.83

218.63

229.13

16

Noor Filling Station

At Chak
No.146/TDA,
Distt: Lavvah

Layyah

JiMco

186

1.13

218.93

229.43

17

Shahzaib Filling Station

Mouza Fatwal
pur, Distt. Multan

Multan

JiMmco

120

0.83

218.63

229.13

18

Waseem Hammad Filling Station

At Sadiqabad,
Distt. Rahim Yar
Khan

Raheem Yar Khan

JiMco

324

1.97

219.77

230.27

19

Chang 2 Filling Station

At Mouza Allah
Abad, Tehsil
Sadigabad, Distt.
Rahim Yar Khan

Raheem Yar Khan

JiMmco

206

1.25

219.05

229.55

20

Khushali Filling Station

At Chak No. 21/A-
NP, Tehsil
Sadigabad, Distt.
Rahim Yar Khan

Raheem Yar Khan

JiMmco

314

1.91

219.71

230.21

21

Ghulam Yasin Filling Station

At Mouza Nabi
Pur, Distt. Rahim
Yar Khan

Raheem Yar Khan

JiMmco

376

2.28

220.08

230.58

22

Humayun Filling Station

At Mouza Lundi
Saidan, Tehsil
Jam Pur, Distt.
Raian Pur

Rajan Pur

JiMmco

340

2.06

219.86

230.36




23

Tarar Filling Station

At Mouza Kot
Laddha Tehsil
Nowshera
Virkan, Distt.
Guiranwala

Gujranwala

MACHIKE

140

0.85

218.65

229.15

24

Awan Filling Station

At Mouza Thatha
Khairo Mithal,
Dist. Hafizabad

Hafizabad

MACHIKE

110

0.83

218.63

229.13

25

Al- Hasnain Filling Station

At Mouza
Jalalpur Nao,
Tehsil Pindi
Bhattain, Distt.

Hafizabad

MACHIKE

178

1.08

218.88

229.38

26

Rai Safdar Filling Station

At Mouza Lakhia,
Distt. Hafizabad

Hafizabad

MACHIKE

160

0.97

218.77

229.27

27

Akhtar Filling Station

At Mouza
Sukhikee, Tehsil
Pindi Bhattain,
Distt. Hafizabad

Hafizabad

MACHIKE

80

0.83

218.63

229.13

28

Ittifaq Filling Station

At Mouza
Dhodian B/w Km
No. 5/6 From
More Khunda,
Distt. Nankana
Sahib

Nankana Sahib

MACHIKE

154

0.93

218.73

229.23

29

Pakistan Filling Station

At Chak No.
88/RB, Shahkot,
Distt. Nankana
Sahib

Nankana Sahib

MACHIKE

110

0.83

218.63

229.13

30

Sajjjad Filling Station

At Mouza Kamal
Pur Sher Jang,
Mainm Kohat-
Pindi Road, Distt.
Atttock

Attock

SIHALA

206

1.25

219.05

229.55

31

Malik Saeed Kamaryal Filling Station

At Mouza
Kamaryal, Tehsil
Pindi Gheb, Distt.
Attock

Attock

SIHALA

190

1.15

218.95

229.45

32

Baba CNG & Filling Station

At Mouza
Khligdad, Tehsil
Hassan Abadal,
Distt. Attock

Attock

SIHALA

188

1.14

218.94

229.44

33

Usman Filling Station

At Mouza
Bhagwal Distt:
Chakwal, Pnujab

Chakwal

SIHALA

154

0.93

218.73

229.23

34

Sheikh Filling Station

At Mouza Rawat,
Tehsil Rawat,
Distt. Islamabad

Islamabad

SIHALA

70

0.83

218.63

229.13

35

Bhati Filling Service

Mouza Jhammat,
Distt. Narowal

Narowal

CHAK PIRANA

378

2.29

220.09

230.59

36

Al- Hasnain Filling Station

At Mouza
Mangowani,
Distt.
Bahawalour

Bhawalpur

VEHARI

184

1.1

218.91

229.41

37

Meezan Sarhad Filling Station

At Chak No.
88/10-R, Distt:
Khanewal

Khanawal

VEHARI

134

0.83

218.63

229.13

38

Abdul Jabbar Al-Mustafa F/S

At Mouza
Chhmeb Kalayar,
Distt. Lodhran

Lodhran

VEHARI

196

1.19

218.99

229.49

39

M.A Kiyani Filling Station

At Mouza
Domeli,Tehsil
Soahawa Distt.
Jehlum. Puniab

Jehlum

Domeli

178

1.08

218.88

229.38






